In specific applications a plastic bag filter housing is
preferable to a metal filter housing. amafilter – LFC
Lochem (Filtration Group Process Systems) has for
these applications the solution with our S-AFC series.
S-AFC is a polypropylene multi-cartridge filter housing.
Cartridge filters are being used in the filtration of liquids
containing fine particles, safety filter, as end-filtration or
polishing of liquids with minor concentrations of particles.

* Dimensions are for reference only. Subject to technical alteration without prior notice.
** Size of A depending on the size of the filter housing type
Ordering information
1       2 3 4 5 6
Example: S-AFC12-2P-1F- -V
1 Type
S-AFC3, S-AFC6,
S-AFC9, S-AFC12
=
3 cartridges positions
S-AFC18,
S-AFC24,
=
6 cartridge positions
2 Cartridge Length
1 =10''
2 =20''
3 =30''
4 =40''
3 Material
P =polypropylene
4 Inlet/outlet
1F =
flange DN25 (for S-AFC3, S-AFC6,
S-AFC9, S-AFC12
1.5F =
flange DN40 (for S-AFC3, S-AFC6,
S-AFC9, S-AFC12)
2F =
flange DN50 (only available for S-
AFC18 or S-AFC24)
3F
flange DN80 (only available for S-
AFC18 or S-AFC24)
5 Cartridge type
- =(X0, X4)
X3 =X3
X8 =X8
6 Seals
V =FKM (standard)
E =EPDM
Cartridge length A** B C
10'' 162 / 192 525 625